
ଓଡ଼ିଶା ବ଼ିଦ୍ୟ ୁତ୍ ଶକ୍ତ଼ି ସଂଚାରଣ ନ଼ିଗମ ଲ଼ିିଃ  
ODISHA   POWER  TRANSMISSION  CORPORATION   LIMITED 

REGD  OFFICE : JANAPATH , BHUBANESWAR-751022, PH- 0674- 2547185, Fax: 2540016  
OFFICE OF SR.GENERAL MANAGER(S&S),GROUND FLOOR,FINANCE BUILDING, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR 

email: sto.cle.bbs@optcl.co.in 

No. EMC- 190/2020                                                                               dt.  31.12.2020 

 

1st  CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER NOTICE NO.   SRGM(S&S)-   38  /2020-21 
 

 
Sub:Extension of last date and time for receipt of tender for Tender Notice No. SRGM(S&S)- 38 /2020-21. 

 
 

The last date and time for receipt of tender for Tender Notice No. SRGM(S&S)-  38 /2020-21 
is hereby extended up to 1:00PM  12.01.2021. The tender will be opened on dt. 12.01.2021 at 
4:00PM.  

 
Other Terms & Conditions of the Tender  Notice No.   SRG.M.[S&S]-   38/2020-21 remain unaltered. 

  
 

 
                      Sd- 
        

SR.  GENERAL MANAGER [S&S.] 

      OPTCL, BHUBANESWAR 
CC to 
 
1.  CGM(O&M),OPTCL for kind information. 
2.  DGM(Telecom),IT OPTCL for  information & necessary action. He is requested to hoist the  Corrigendum to  
     tender notice  in the OPTCL website for wide circulation. 
3.  SE(Civil) / GM,EHT Stores Division, OPTCL, BBSR  for  information &  necessary action. 

 

 


